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For more information, visit us at  www.translink.ca or call 604.953.3333

Regular Route
Expo Line
Terminus

R1

R1

LANGLEY CENTRE

372364342320
531502501395

562561560 563
595564

KING GEORGE STATION
326321314R1
395394345329

503502

395 KING GEORGE STATION /
LANGLEY CENTRE


